SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RESULT OF SKILL TEST
HELD ON 25.1.2020 FOR THE POST OF
CHAMBER ATTEDANT (R)

House Keeping Work

Date

19-12-2020

S.No.Roll No

Name

1 551010023 AARTI KUMARI
2 551010050 ADITYA KASHYAP
3 551010143 ANIL
4 551010158 ANITA
5 551010188 ANNU
6 551010215 ARUN
7 551010333 CHIRAG NAGPAL
8 551010667 LALIT KUMAR
9 551010687 MAGAN KUMAR
10 551010771 MOHIT KUMAR
11 551010790 NANDLAL KUMAR
12 551030036 ABHAYANAND KUMAR
13 551030213 NITISH GUPTA
14 551030259 PEEYUSH
15 551030343 RAHUL
16 551030541 SAMAY SINGH MEENA
17 551030843 VIKASH
18 551030907 VISHAL SINGLA
19 551040222 AMIT KUMAR
20 551040307 ANAMIKA KUMARI
21 551040380 ANILKUMAR
22 551040508 ANUJ KUMAR
23 551040607 ARUN KUMAR
24 551050025 AVINASH AMAN
25 551050040 AWINASH KUMAR
26 551050265 CHANDRA MOHAN PACHORI
27 551050297 CHOUDHRY PRADIP MAHAVIR
28 551050816 GULSHAN
29 551050888 HARISH
30 551060526 RAJIV
31 551070023 KOMAL YADAV
32 551070075 KULDEEP
33 551070125 KUNAL KUMAR
34 551070143 KUSHAM RANI
35 551070489 MD IMRAN AHMAD
36 551080007 MEENAKSHI
37 551080070 MOHD SAHIL ANSARI
38 551080378 NEERAJ KUMAR
39 551080431 NIKHIL
40 551090085 PANKAJ CHAUDHARY
41 551090283 POOJA
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551090439
551090581
551140153
551140621
551350206
551380036
551380402
551380423
551390029
551390122
554010016
557030011
557030037
557030258
557030284
557030680
557030798
557030992

PRAVEEN KUMAR PRASAD
RADHE SHYAM PRASAD
RAJ KUMAR

RITU PANDEY

SAMAR SINGH
SAURABH KATEWA
SROTI

SUBODH GUPTA
SUKHCHAIN

SUNIL KUMAR
AMARJIT SINHA
ABHISHEK KUMAR
AKASH RAJ

DEEPAK SINGH
DIWAKAR

RAJU KUMAR

SATYAM KUMAR

SWETA KUMARI

Security & Caretaking and Watch & Ward

O Joy Ok Ww N

NNNNOMNOMONNNRERRRR P BE R Re
W JOAODWNRE OW®OJ0Ud WN P O W

551010078
551010105
551010106
551010133
551010134
551010142
551010157
551010162
551010166
551010172
551010183
551010237
551010254
551010261
551010269
551010371
551010533
551010550
551010560
551010590
551010593
551010706
551010744
551010756
551010760
551010774
551010778
551010828

AKANKSHA

AMARDEEP

AMARJEET

AMIT MATHUR

AMIT RANA

ANIL

ANISH KUMAR SINGH
ANKIT

ANKIT ATTRI

ANKIT KUMAR

ANKUR GOYAL
ASHISH

ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
ASHWANT

ASWANI KUMAR SINGH
DEEPAK SAINI
JATIDEEP

JAYANT SAXENA
JITENDRA KUMAR
KAPIL SHARMA
KARAMVEER

MANISH KUMAR
MEHUL

MOHD JUNAID

MOHIT

MOHIT SHARMA
MOHIT TYAGI
NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH
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551010833
551010838
551030168
551030250
551030258
551030293
551030306
551030332
551030362
551030413
551030509
551030518
551030524
551030573
551030620
551030666
551030788
551030934
551040039
551040041
551040079
551040249
551040292
551040332
551040457
551040468
551040656
551040658
551040681
551040694
551050003
551050080
551050092
551050260
551050478
551050496
551050549
551050738
551050751
551050943
551060260
551060271
551060407
551070218
551070230
551070336
551070353
551070398
551070471
551080034
551080134
551080155
551080295
551080391

NISHANT

NITIN

AJAY KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR SINGH
PRATEEK KAUSHIK
PRAVEEN YADAV
PUSHKAR DABAS
RAHUL KUMAR
RAKESH

SACHIN KUMAR
SACHIN KUMAR
SAGAR

SANDEEP YADAV
SEEMA

SIDDHARTH SHARMA
USHA

YOGITA RANA
AKANSH SHARMA
AKASH

AKASH MEENA
AMIT KUMAR

AMIT YADAV

ANIL

ANKIT TRIVEDI
ANKUR KAKRAN
ARVIND KUMAR
ARVIND MALIK
ASHISH

ASHISH KUMAR
ASISH KUMAR
BALESHWAR PRASAD
BALRAM KUMAR
CHANDER MALHOTRA
DEVENDER
DEVENDRA SINGH
DHEERAJ

GAURAV RATI
GAUTAM BAIRWA
BHAVNA SINGH
JITENDRA RAWAT
JOGENDER
KARAMBIR

LOKESH SHARMA
MADAN

MANISH KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR
MANJEET KUMAR
MANVENDRA SINGH
MOHAMMAD NAZIM
MOHIT SHARMA
MONU

NAVDEEP DALAL
NEERAJ TYAGI
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551080501
551090006
551090173
551090195
551090216
551090322
551090389
551090402
551090506
551090562
551140055
551140434
551350031
551350095
551350098
551350103
551350203
551350464
551380202
551380206
551380259
551380345
551380400
551390155
551390370
551390522
551390561
554010034
554010117
554010421
555010376
555010620
557030062
557030146
557030150
557030318
557030500
557030623
557030696

NITIN KUMAR

NITIN KUMAR

PARVEEN

PASWAN

PAWAN KUMAR

PRABODH FOGAAT
PRANJUL SRIVASTAV
PRASHANT KUMAR
PRIYA

PUSHPENDRA KUMAR
RAHUL GUPTA
RAMRATAN SHARMA
ROHIT KUMAR PANDEY
SACHIN

SACHIN

SACHIN

SALONI GOEL

SATISH

SHIVAM CHAKRAVARTI
SHIVAM DWIVEDI
SHUBHAM KUMAR

SONU

SREERAM SHARMA
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
UMESH TIWARI

VIKAS MUDGAL

VIKASH SHARMA
ANKUSH KUMAR
DESHRAJ

RAJESH KUMAR PANDIT
KANDULA NARESH
POLISETTI V V NAGAPRATAP
AMIT KUMAR
AVADHESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY
AVINASH KUMAR

GYAN PRAKASH

MUKESH KUMAR BHAGAT
RAHUL KUMAR
RAMESHWAR KUMAR

X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X
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